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2007-2008 Support Services Department 
Faculty/Staff Assignments 

“"anged by Suite Location) 

ROOM PHONE 
SUITE210 FAXNU島ffiER: (617) 305-3081 

BabsMello bmello@su宜。lk.edu 210J 573-8550 
Brown, B缸1)' 210H 573-8298 

2. Cron妞， Jos叩h 2101 573-8547 
3. McEttrick, Joseph 210F 573-8181 
4. Pizzano, Richard 210G 573-8184 
5. Ramy, Herb μcademic Support Program) 210B 573-8709 
6. S呦， M.缸Y (Visi.伽tg Professor Fall/Spring) 210C 305-1688 
7. Wittenberg, J effrey 210L 573-8673 

SUITE 240 FAXNUMBER: (617) 723-5872 
Seth Markley smarkley@suffolk.edu 240G 573圓8174

Bak缸， R. Lisle 240F 573-8186 
2. Cl訂k， G叮叮d 240C 573-8583 
3. Day, Kate 240D 573-8559 
4. Franco, Joseph 240A 573-8152 
5. Kindreg妞， Charles 240E 573-8193 
6. Sandoe, Anthony 240H 573-8102 

SUITE250 FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3079 
Danielle La Vita dlavita@suffolk.edu 250A 573-8350 

Bishop, Cart叮 250J 573-8534 
2. Ferrey, Steven 250G 573-8103 
3. Jones, Ruth (Visiting Professor, Fall) 250F 305-1689 
4. Keatinge, Rob前t (Visiting Professor F all!.學ring) 250J 305-3220 
5. Lipshaw, Je質詢y 250B 305-1657 
6. Rustad, Michael 2501 573-8190 
7. Silbey, J essica 250D 305-6270 
8. Trujillo, Elizabeth 250C 305-1672 
9. Wilton, Timothy 250H 573-8214 



SUITE 260 FAX NUMBER: (617) 573-8143 
Andrea Shannon ashannon@suffolk.edu 260A 573-8224 

Ashe, M缸ie 260D 573-8086 
2. Dillon, Sara 260H 573-8105 
3. Eisenstat, Steven 260B 573-8710 
4. Land叮s， Renée 260F 305-1686 
5. Murphy, Russell 260C 573-8052 
6. Polito, Anthony 260G 573-8518 
7. Yamada, David 260E 573-8543 

SUITE280 FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3089 
HelenLynch hlynch@suffolk.edu 280C 573-8346 

峙AMd阿J叫mmCfd Fm酬FMa回叫fzy1mmtyjmbOJM扭brW曲Adj扭戶WS曲阻M1mFFm前EuuCmtom呼ou自R岫hdF 
280L 573-8778 

2. Blum, Karen 280A 573-8216 
3. Corbett, Wil1iam 280E 305-1683 
4. Gibson, Christoph前 280K 305-3050 
5. Hicks, Stephen 280D 573-8381 
6. Ortwein, B回祖缸d 280F 573-8590 
7. Rounds, Ch缸les 280G 573-8185 

SUITE 310 FAXNUl\個ER: (617) 305-3088 
Michael Boivin mboivin@suffolk.edu 310K 573-8164 

Elias, Clifford 310F 573-8170 
2. Fenton, John 310H 305-3027 
3. Fish缸， Janet (Acad目nic Support Program) 310C 573-8563 
4. Irwin, John 310B 573-8556 
5. L回nelm妞， H位b叮t 3101 573-8208 
6. Nol妞， Joseph 310D 573-8137 
7. Smi曲， Rob前t 310G 573-8573 

SUITE 320 FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3087 
Tina Lewis alewis@suffolk.edu 320 573-8198 

Blumenson, Eric 320C 305-1967 
2. Ca11ahan, Stephen 320D 573-8588 
3. Coop缸， Fr缸lkRudy 3201 573-8530 
4. Greenbaum, Marc 320F 573-8369 
5. p叮lmutt缸" Richard 320E 573-8153 
6. Rodwin, Marc 320B 573-8354 
7. Schor, Miguel 320A 305-6244 



SUITE 340 FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3086 
Marie Fratto mfra“。@suffolk.edu 340 573-8351 
1. Beckerman-Rodau, Andrew 340A 573-8557 
2. Cava11缸'0， Rosanna 340D 573-8195 
3. Gol恤， Dwight 340F 573-8183 
4. Graham, Lorie 340H 305-3025 
5. McJohn, Stephen 340C 573-8549 
6. Perlman, Andrew 3401 573-8777 
7. S扭1缸d， Linda 340G 573-8087 
8. Thompson, Tommy (on leave Falll理'pring) 340E 573-8544 

SUITE 370 - LEGAL PRACTICE SKILLS FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3091 
Trish McLaughlin pmclaugh@suffolk.edu 370A 573-8197 

Legal Practice Skills Program (L~ 
Vinson, K.a吐ùeen Elliott, Director 370F 573-8210 

2. Bak叮， Julie 370J 573-8136 
3. Bisb間， Dorothy 370D 573-8519 
4. DeFabritiis, Sabrina 370M 573-8108 
5. George, Shail旭i Jandia1 370B 573-8074 
6. Griffin, Gera1dine 3701 573-8139 
7. H缸個ng， Stephanie Rob叮ts 370A 305-3026 
8. Hea1y, Lisa 370C 573-8699 
9. Kaplan, Philip 370G 573-8212 
10. Kim, Rosa 370K 573-8776 
11. Moppett, Sam扭曲aAlexis 370H 573-8135 
12. Santos, Ann McGonigle 370E 573-8558 
13. Teninbaum, Gabriel 370N 305-6208 

ACADEMIC SUPPORT PROGRAM FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3081 
Babs Mello bmello@suffolk.edu 210 573-8550 

Ramy, Herb, Director 210B 573-8709 
2. Fish缸， Janet 310C 573-8563 
3. Stillm妞， El扭曲e也 370P 573-8211 



SUITE 380 FAXNUMBER: “1η305-3090 
Mishell Fortes mfortes@suffolk.edu 380 305-3029 

Av，前y， Michael 380E 573-8551 
2. Dodd, Victoria 380G 573-8567 
3. Epps, Va1erie 380B 573-8562 
4. Finn, Thomas 380A 573-8106 
5. Glannon, Joseph 380C 573-8188 
6. Hood, Edwin (Distinguished Visiting Professor, Fall) 380H 573-8169 
7. Lewis, Wayne (Visiting Professo几句ring) 380H 573-8169 
8. Rob叮tson， Elbert 3801 573-8054 
9. Shin, Patrick 380J 573-8182 
10. Vacco, Richard 380D 573-8548 

LAW SUPPORT SERVICES FAX NUMBER: 617-305-1640 
J扭扭e LaFauci, Director 270C 573-8131 
Shaylanna Hendricks, Coordinator 270B 573-8191 
Nicholas Curley, Copy S前vices Coordinator 666 573-8725 

PEER MENTORING & BAR PREP PROGRAMS 460 FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3241 
J ames J anda, Dirl∞tor 460A 573-8035 

STUDENT HONOR BOARDS 
Joumal of Health & Biomedical Law (JHBL) 450J FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-1771 

jhbl@suffolk.edu 305-1929;305-1930;305-1931 
JoumalofHigh Technolo&I Law (JHTL) 450B FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-6288 

jht1@su宜olk.edu 305-1695 
LawReview 430 FAXNUMBER: “1η723-5847 
RosaPuello rpuello@suffolk.edu 573-8180 
MootCourt 420 FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3215 
Jm由e Quinlan jquinlan@suffolk.edu 425A 573-8172 
Transna組onal Law Review 440 FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3078 

573-8614 or 305-1679 



2007 -2008 Law School Administration 
(Arranged by Depα~rtment) 

DEAN'S OFFICE 
Dean Alfred C. Aman, Jr. 
AleighReed缸， A也剖面strative Associat活

Elizabeth Loran曲， ReceptionistlProject Assistant 

A.sSOCIATE DEANS' OFFICE 
Associate Dean J ohn Deliso 
Associate Dean Bernard K自祖祖
Associate Dean Marc P叮1in

Associate Dean Linda S血lard

Paula Higgins-Bak缸， Adminis仕'ative Assistant 
Kristen Bourque, Adminis仕ative Assistant 

DEAN OF STUDENTS OFFICE 
Laura Ferrari, Dean of Students 
Erin Evans, Associate Director, Dean of Students 0伍∞
Luis Brum, Student Activities Coordinator 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 723-5109 
410D 573-8155 
410F 
410A 

573-8155 
573-8155 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-6256 
410H 573-8594 
410E 
410M 
340G 
410J 
4101 

573-8157 
573-8157 
573-8087 
305-6222 
305-1620 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 742-0246 
410T 573-8157 
410S 305-8157 
410V 573-8157 

ACADEMICSUPPORTPROGRAM FAXNUMBER: “1η305-3091 

Herb Ramy, Director and Professor of Academic Support 210B 573-8709 
Janet Fish缸， Assistant Pro:fi臼sorofAcad目nic Support 310C 
Elizabeth Sti1lm血， Associate Prof. of Academic Support 370N 

573-8563 
573-8211 
573-8550 Babs Mel1o, Staff Assistant 210J 

ACADEMIC CONCENTRATIONS 
BetsyRob前世， Administrative Director 

Shayl紅maHen世icks， (Coordinator Siψ'[Jort Services 

ACADEMIC TECHNOLOGY 
Irene Good, Director 
J ames Barrett, WebmasteI. 

Jos句hP. McEt仕ick， Assistant Webmast叮

FAXNUMBER: “1η305-1640 
265B 305-6201 
270B 573-8191 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3075 
655H 
661B 
661C 

305-1772 
305-6285 
305-6286 



ADMISSIONS 

Oail Ellis, Dean of Admissions 

lan Menchini, Associate Director of Admissions 

Lori Welch, Assistant Director of Admissions 

Linda Cook, Admissions Coordinator 

Val叮ie Oould Heithaus, Admissions Coordinator 

ADV ANCED LEGAL STUDIES 

C缸。le Wagan, Director 
Peniey McClary, Assistant Director 

AlanaRy:妞， Progr祖1 Assistant 

Phyllis Zimmennan, Program Develop叮

ALUMNI RELATIONS 

Diane Schoenfeld, Director 

Annam缸ia Mueller, Alumni Relations Assistant 

BAR PREP PROGRAM 
James J扭曲， Dirl郎tor

BOOKSTORE 

Steve Snow, Manag前

BUDGET OFFICE 
Julie Crowley, Director of Budget & F姐姐ce

Justina Chu, Assistant Director 
Krystle Pe甘扭， Budget Assistant 

CAREERDEVELOPMENT 
Mary Karen Rog叮毯， Director 

Dorothy Commons, Assistant Director for Programs 

Michelle Dobbins, Associate Director for 
Recruitment and Marketing 

Alyssa Hammond, Coordinator of Alumni Resources 
andDiv前sity S前vices

Col1een Murp旬， Career Counselor 

Maureen Ricci闕， Care前 Counselor

Sarah Libby, Recrui個1個t Coordinator 

JoannaBa)1i缸， Office Coordinator 
Kate Matson, Communications Coo吋in剖or

FAX NUMBER: (617) 523-1367 
150E 573-8144 

150 

150 

150 
150 

573-8144 

573-8144 

573-8144 
573-8144 

MAIN NUMBER: (617) 573-8627 
FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3099 

1600 305-1652 
160F 

160 

160H 

305-1655 

573-8627 

305-1654 

FAXNUMBER: “1η573-8151 
661A 305-1904 
661 305-1999 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3241 
460A 573-8035 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 227-9457 

105 305-6220 

FAXNUMBER: “1η305-6245 
410R 573-8196 
425B 

410B 
573-8081 

305-6230 

FAXNUMBER: (617) 573-8706 
120L 573-8093 
120N 573-8686 
120H 305-1674 

120P 305-3232 

120M 305-1676 
120D 573-8095 
1200 305-1675 
120E 573-8148 
120E 573-8149 



CLINICAL PROGRAMS 
**Persona1 #s 訂efor個temal u甜。凶v. 剖開ise provide the following 
number， or 誼通nsfer 曲。間 see腦ng lega1 advice to ~17-573-810o. 

MAIN NUMBER: “1η573-8100 

FAXNUMBER: “1η742-2139 

Je且可ey Pokorak, Associate Professor & Director 1900 305-1645 

573-8100 Joan Luke, Program Manager 190 
BATTERED WOMEN'S ADVOCACY PROGRAM (ßW AP) 

Christine Butl缸， Clinica1 Sup叮visor 190 573-8100 

573-8100 Maureen Monk.s, Clinica1 Sup前V1sor

CHILD ADVOCACY CLINIC 
Erik Pitch祉， Assistant Clinica1 Professor 

F'AMILY ADVOCACY CLINIC 

llene Seidman, Clinica1 Professor 
HOUSING & CONSUMER PROTECTION CLINIC 

Wil1iam Bennan, Associate Clinica1 Professοr 
IMMIGRATION CLINIC 

Ragini Shah, Assistant Clinica1 Professor 

INTERNSIDP OFFICE 
Bernadette Feeley, Associate Clinica1 Professor 

Andrea McEach位n， Staff Assistant 

JUVENILE JUSTICE CLINIC 
45 Bromfield St. 7也 Floor， Boston 

Eric Haa1and, Staff Assistant 
Ken King, Visiting Associate Clinica1 Professor 

Pierre Monet峙， Visiting Associate Clinica1 Professor 

Linda Plonows姐， C品C啊。rk缸

Isabel Raskin, Practitioner.in Residence (Educationa1) 

Lisa Thurau-Gray, Managing Director 

SUFFOLK DEFENDERS 

Chris Oearbom, Assistant Clinica1 Professor 

SUFFOLK PROSECUTORS 

Oiane Juliar, Clini個1 Professor 
SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY LEGAL SERVICES 

350 Broadway, Chelsea, MA 02150 
Ana Vaquerano, Chelsea Program Coordinator 

190 

190A 305-1641 

190E 305-1644 

190C 573-8712 

190B 305-1651 

FAXNUMBER: “1η305-6209 
165B 573-8554 

165 573-8049 (Main) 

MAIN NUMBER: “1η305-3200 
FAXNUMBER: “的 451-2641

305-3200 

305-3201 

305-3202 

305-3206 

305-3208 

305-3207 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 742-2139 
190F 305-1647 

165A 573-8587 

MAIN NUMBER: “1η884-7568 
FAX NUMBER: (617) 884-0595 

884-7568 



EVENING LANDLORD TENANT CLINIC FAX NUMBER: (617) 884-0595 

Stephen Callah阻， Professor 320D 573-8588 
(*The above noted m頃[Y also be reached at Chelsea q伊ce 617-884-7568) 

COMMUNICATIONS 
Kara Pet前son， Director of Communications 
Meaghan Agnew, Freelance Managing Editor, 

卸的lk Law Magazine 

COMPUTER SERVICES 
MAINNUMBER 
GinaDoh叮旬， Director 
C趾is Caswell, Software Analyst 
Jose Gonzal缸， Computing Assistant 

Brendan Murray, PC Technician 
Seth Opitz, Lab Assistant 
RonPe虹'ea叫t， PC/Network Specialist 

DINING SERVICES 
Cat叮ing S前vi∞s， Sargent Hall 
Kitch妞， Sargent Hall 
Da討d Stein, Executive Chef, Law School 
Randy King, Cat叮ing Director 
B前it Fehrenbach, Cat剖ngAdminis仕ative Assis個別

EVENT PLANNING 
Patricia Gallagh缸， Events Coordinator 

F'INANCIAL AID 

Kristi J ovell, Director 
Linda Ceder, Assistant Director 
Patricia Thyr屯， Associate Director 
Brett Kinn呵， Associate Director, Technology 
Ca由前ine Dinon, Coo吋in刮目

FAX NUMBER: (617) 523-1367 
150B 305-6205 
150 573-8707 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3075 
655 573-8352 
655E 573-8091 
655F 305-6297 
655G 573-8566 
655C 573-8598 
655G 573-8564 
655A 573-8097 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-6212 
4由 Floor 305-6234 
4出 Floor 305-1690 
4曲 Floor

4也 Floor

4血 Floor

305-1690 
305-6234 
305-6234 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 573-8151 
160 573-8096 

FAXNUMBER: “1η305-3216 
140E 
140C 

140D 
140 
140 

573-8147 
573-8147 
573回8147

573-8147 
573-8147 

GRADUATE & INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMSιL.M.】 FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-6276 
Bridgett Halay, Adminis仕ativeDirector 160C 573-8171 

Alane DeLuca, Assistant Director 
C吋ana de Souza, Program Coordinator 

160E 
160 

305-3069 
305-6299 

JOURNAL OF HEALTH & BIOMEDICAL LA W (JHBIJ FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-1771 
435 305-1929 



JOURNAL OF IDGH TECHNOLOGY LAW (JHTLl 

LAWLIBRARY 

Reserve/CircuIa組on Desk 

Reference Desk 

Elizabeth McKenz妞， Director， Professor ofLaw 

Susan Sweetga11, Assistant Director Public S前vices
Associate Director, Moakley Law Library 

David Turkalo, Assistant Director Technica1 S叮vlces

Scott Akehurst-Moore, Re:fi前ence Librarian 

Ellen Beckworth, Lega1 Reference Librarian 

Sabina Besic, Senior Acquisitions Assistant 

S缸ah Boling, Systems S叮vices Libr組組

Yvens Boucicaut-Louis, Res缸ve/Circulation Asst 

Rick Buckingham, Legal Reference Librarian 

J essica Camelio, Senior S位ia1s Assistant 

Christopher Chiofolo, Acquisitions Manag缸

Diane D' Angelo, Reference Librarian 

Ellen Delaney, Lega1 Re:fi叮ence Librarian 

Roy Fa1by, Loose1eaflS剖a1s Assistant 

Lucy Fazzino, Re:fi前'ence/Elec仕onic S叮vices Libr姐姐
叮On leave) 

JeffFlynn, S叮ia1s/Bibliographic Control Libr，缸lan

L缸ry Flynn, Computer S前vices Specia1ist 

Julie Ann Hogan, Copy Cata10ger 

Sabrina Holley-W i11iams, Circulation S叮vices Librarian 

Leighton Honda, 
R目前ve/Circulation Evening W∞:kend Supervisor 

Paula J ordan, S出a1s Assistant 

SteveK缸en， Reference Assistant 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-6288 
450B (617) 305-1695 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 723-3164 

MAIN NUMBER: “1η573-8177 
MAIN NUMBER: “1η573-8516 
760J 573-8705 
760L 573- 8774 

750E 573-8079 
760C 305-1606 
760G 305-1608 
750C 305-1601 
750F 573-8075 
625 305-1611 
760D 573-8605 
750A 305-1605 
750D 573-8178 
760H 573-8608 
760E 305-1607 
750 305-1623 
760C 305-1606 

750B 305-1603 
685A 305-1943 
750G 305-1622 
685D 305-1614 
625 305-1610 

750H 305-1604 
635A 305-1615 



Jonane Nicol蹈， Res叮ve/Circulation Assistant 
Evening/W臼:kend

MelanieNo叫1， Res前ve/Circulation Assistant 

Susan Vaughn, Legal Reference Librarian 
Leda Watenn妞， Acquisitions Assistant 
Deborah Whelton, Adminis仕ative Asst to Director 

LAWREVIEW 
Rosa Puello, Staff Assistant 

LEGAL PRACTICE SKILLS PROGRAM lLPS) 

625 

625 
760F 

750C 
7601 

573-8678 

305-1612 
573-8199 
305-1602 
573-8179 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 723-5847 
430 573-8180 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3091 
Prof. Kath1een Elliott Vinson, Director and Professor of 3700 573-8210 
Legal Writing 

Trish McLaughl妞， Staff Assistant 370A 573-8197 

MACARONIS INSTITUTE 
Judge John Irwin, Director 

MAILROOM- SARGENT HALL 
Anthony Voto, Manag叮
JohannyM吋妞， Assistant Manag前

MOAKLEY INSTITUTE 
Moa國ey Institute Main Numb前
Be也 Bow缸， Director & Univ叮剖ty Archivist 
Laura Muller., Institute Assistant 
Julia Collins, Associate Univl前sity Archivist 
Nicole DeAngelo, Assistant University Archivist 

MOOTCOURTPROGRAM 
Janice Qu扭l肥， Staff Assistant 

P'EER MENTORING PROGRAM 

James Janda, Dire叫or

310B 573-8556 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3076 
106 305-1618 
106 305-1618 

FAXNUMBER: “1η305-6275 
515 305-6295 
543 305-6255 
515 
515 
515 

305-6295 
305-6293 
305-6277 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3215 
425A 573-8172 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3241 
460A 573-8035 

RAPPAPORT CENTER FOR LAW & PUBLIC SERVICE FAX NUMBER: “1η305-1681 
MAIN NUMBER 110 573-8644 
Susan Prosnitz, Executive Director 110D 
Michelle Harper, Director, Public Int前est & Pro Bono Svc 110C 
Sen:ka Hus:kic, Adminis仕ative Assistant 110 

305-1624 
305-1673 
573-8644 



REGISTRAR 
Lorraine Cove, Assistant Dean and Registrar 
Rose Baetzel, Associate Regi跑前， Communications 

Myriam Berrios, Registrar' s Asst, Transcript Coordin剖or

G剖1 Brickley, Acting Associate Regis仕ar

Marc Giampietro, 8pecial Projects Assistant 

Joanne Joseph, Registrar's Assistant 

Theresa Nolan, Registrar's Assistant 

8andra 8antilli, 8個ffAssis個nt

Anna 8tein, Associate Registrar (on leave) 

SBAJSTUDENT ORGANIZATIONS 

SUPPORT SERVICES 

Janine LaFauci, Director 

8haylanna Hendricks, Coordinator 
Nicholas Curley, Copy 8前vices Coordinator 

Michael Boivin, Faculty Assistant 

Mishell Fortes, Faculty Assistant 

Marie Fratto, Fac叫ty Assistantσaculty 8uite & JHTL) 

Danielle La Vita, Faculty Assistant 

Tina Lewis, Faculty Assistant 

Helen Lynch, Faculty Assis恤t

8e也M訂姐句， Faculty Assistant 

Trish McLaughlin, Fac也lty Assistant (LP8) 

Babette Mello, Fac叫ty Assistant (Faculty 8uite & A8P) 

Rosa Puello, 8taff Assistant (Law Review) 

Jani∞ Quinl妞， 8taff Assistant (Moot Court) 

Andrea 8hannon, Faculty Assistant 

TRANSNA TIONAL LA W REVIEW 

UNIVERSITY MEDIA SERVICES 

Main Office 

George Comeau, Managing Associate Director 

Brian J. McDermott, Associate Director 
Jesse 8terling, Instructional Technologist 

Peggy Foley, Media Coordinator 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 723-6114 

130H 573-8160 
130F 573-8160 

130 573-8160 

130 573-8160 
130 573-8160 

130 573-8160 

130 573-8160 

130 573-8160 

130G 573-8160 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-3085 

450 305-3010 

FAX NUMBER: (617) 305-1640 
270C 573-8131 

270B 573-8191 
666 573-8725 
310 573-8164 
380 305-3029 

340 573-8351 
250 573-8350 
320 573-8198 

280 573-8346 

240 573-8174 

370 573-8197 

210 573-8550 

430 573-8180 
425A 573-8172 
260 573-8224 

FAXNUMBER: “1η305-3078 
440 573-8610 

FAXNUMBER: “1η305-3072 
SGT-330 (61η305-1600 

330F 305-1625 

330G 

330E 

330 

305-1626 

305-1627 

305-1628 



2007-2008 Academic Year 
Faculty/Staff Assignment Quick List 

(Arranged Alphabetically by p"可resso，'s Last Nam砂

FACULTY OFFICE PHONE ASSISTANT 

Am妞， Al企edC. 410D 573-8155 AleighRe吋er

Ashe, M訂ie 260D 573-8086 Andrea Shannon 
Av前y， Michael 380E 573-8551 Mishell F ortes 
Bak缸" Julie 370J 573-8136 Trish McLaugh1in 
Baker, R. Lisle 240F 573-8186 Seth Markley 
Beckerman-Rod帥， Andrew 340A 573-8557 M缸ie Fratto 
Berm姐， Wi11iam 190C 573-8712 Joan Luke 
Bisbee, Dorothy 370D 573-8519 Trish McLaughlin 
Bishop, C缸t前 250J 573-8534 Danielle La Vita 
Blum, K.aren 280A 573-8216 HelenLynch 
Blumenson, Eric 320C 305-1967 Tina Lewis 
Brown, B副1)' 210H 573-8298 Babs Mello 
Ca11ah咽， St叩hen 320D 573-8588 TinaLewis 
Cava11缸0， Rosanna 340D 573-8195 M缸ie Fratto 
Cl缸k， G前缸d 240C 573-8583 Seth Markley 
Coop缸， Frank 3201 573-8530 Tina Lewis 
Corb帥， William 280E 305-1683 He1en Lynch 
Cronin, Jos中h 2101 573-8547 BabsMello 
Day, Kate 240D 573-8559 Seth Mark1ey 
Dearbom, Christoph前 190F 305-1647 Joan Luke 
DeFabriti函， Sabrina 370M 573-8108 Trish McLaugh1in 
Di11on, Sara 260H 573-8105 Andrea Shannon 
Dodd, Victoria 380G 573-8567 Mishell F ortes 
Eisenst剖， Steven 260B 573-8710 Andrea Shannon 
Elias, Clifford 310F 573-8170 Michael Boivin 
Epps, Val前ie 380B 573-8562 Mishell F ortes 
Feeley, Bernadette 165B 573-8554 Andrea McEachern 
Fenton Jr. , John E. 310H 305-3027 Michael Boivin 
F回Tey， Steven 250G 573-8103 Danielle La Vita 
Finn, Thomas 380A 573-8106 Mishell F ortes 
Fish缸， Janet 310C 573-8563 Babs Mello 
Franco, Joseph 240A 573-8152 Seth Mark1ey 
G∞rge， Sh剖lini J andia1 370B 573-8074 Trish McLaughlin 
Gibson, Christoph前 280K 305-3050 HelenLynch 
Glannon, Joseph 380C 573-8188 Mishell F ortes 
Golann, Dwight 340F 573-8183 Marie Fratto 
Gr前1徊， Lorie 340H 305-3025 M缸ie Fratto 

PHONE 

573-8155 
573-8224 
305-3029 
573-8197 
573-8174 
573-8351 
573-8100 
573-8197 
573-8350 
573-8346 
573-8198 
573-8550 
573-8198 
573-8351 
573-8174 
573-8198 
573-8346 
573-8550 
573-8174 
573-8100 
573-8197 
573-8224 
305-3029 
573-8224 
573-8164 
305-3029 
573-8049 
573-8164 
573-8350 
305-3029 
573-8550 
573-8174 
573-8197 
573-8346 
305-3029 
573-8351 
573-8351 



Greenbaum, Marc 320F 573-8369 Tina Lewis 573-8198 
Griffin, G叮aldine 3701 573-8139 Trish McLaughlin 573-8197 

H缸"時， Stephanie Rob叮ts 370A 305-3026 Trish McLaughlin 573-8197 

Healy, Lisa H. 370C 573-8699 Trish McLaughlin 573-8197 

Hicks, Stephen 280D 573-8381 HelenLynch 573-8346 

Hood, Edwin (Dis也別shed Visiting Professor Fall) 380H 573-8169 Mishell F ortes 305-3029 
Jones, Ruth (Visiting Fall) 250F 305-1689 Danielle La Vita 573-8350 
Juliar, Diane 165A 573-8587 Andrea McEachem 573-8049 
Kaplan, Phi1ip C. 370G 573圓8212 Trish McLaughlin 573-8197 
Keatinge, Rob釘t (Visiting FalνSpring) 250J 305-3220 Danielle La Vita 573-8350 
Keen妞， Ber祖訂d 410E 573-8157 Paula Higgins 573-8157 
Kim, Rosa 370K 573-8776 Trish McLaughlin 573-8197 
Kindreg缸， Charles 240E 573-8193 Se也 Markley 573-8174 
King, Ken 45 Bromfield 305-3201 Eric Haaland 305-3200 
Land前已 Renée 260F 305-1686 Andrea Shannon 573-8224 
L目nelman， H前b虹t 3101 573-8208 Michael Boivin 573-8164 
Lewis, Wayne (Visiting Spring) 380H 573-8169 Mishell F ortes 305-3029 
Lipshaw, Je世'ey 250B 305-1657 Danielle La Vita 573-8350 
McEt仕ick， Jos叩h 210F 573-8181 Babs Mello 573-8550 
McJohn, Stephen 340C 573-8549 Marie Fratto 573-8351 
McKenz峙， Elizabeth 760J 573-8705 Debbie Whelton 573-8179 
Monette, Pierre 45 Bromfield 305-3202 Eric Haaland 305-3200 
Moppe哎， Sam扭曲a Alexis 370H 573-8135 Trish McLaughlin 573-8197 
Murphy, Russell 260C 573-8052 Andrea Shannon 573-8224 
Nol妞， Joseph 310D 573-8137 Michael Boivin 573-8164 
Ortwein, Bemard 280F 573-8590 Helen Lynch 573-8346 
P前l妞， Marc G. 410M 573-8157 Paula Higgins 573-8157 
Perlman, Andrew 3401 573-8777 M缸ie Fratto 573-8351 
Perlmutter, Richard 320E 573-8153 TinaLewis 573-8198 
Pitchal, Erik 190A 305-1641 Joan Luke 573-8100 
Pizzano, Richard 210G 573-8184 Babs Mel10 573-8550 
Pokor，此， Je借'ey 190D 305-1645 Joan Luke 573-8100 
Polito, Anthony 260G 573-8518 Andrea Shannon 573-8224 
R組哼~H叮b 210B 573-8709 Babs Mello 573-8550 
Rob叮tson， Elb前t 3801 573-8054 Mishell F ortes 305-3029 
Rodw妞， Marc 320B 573-8354 Tina Lewis 573-8198 
Rounds Jr., Charles E. 280G 573-8185 Helen Lynch 573-8346 
Rustad, Michael 2501 573-8190 Danielle La Vita 573-8350 
Sandoe, Anthony 240H 573-8102 Se也 M缸組ey 573-8174 
Santos, Ann McGonigle 370E 573-8558 Trish McLaughlin 573-8197 
Schor, Miguel 320A 305-6244 Tina Lewis 573-8198 
Seidm妞， Ilene 190E 305-1644 Joan Luke 573-8100 
Shah, Ragini 190B 305-1651 Joan Luke 573-8100 
S趾n， Pa崗位 380J 573-8182 Mishel1 F ortes 305-3029 
Silbey, Jessica 250D 305-6270 Danielle La Vita 573-8350 
Simard, Linda 340G 573-8087 M缸ie Fratto 573-8351 
Smith, Rob叮tH. 310G 573-8573 Michael Boivin 573-8164 



Sti11man, Elizabeth 
Szto, Mary (Visiting Professor FalllSpring) 
Teninbaum, Gabriel 
Thompson, Tommy 
Trujillo, Elizabeth 
Vacco, Richard 
Vinson, Kathleen Elliott 
Wilton, Timothy 
Wittenb前g， Je世'ey
Yamada, David 

370P 
210C 
370N 
340E 
250C 
380D 
370F 
250H 
210L 
260E 

573-8211 
305-1688 
305-6208 
573-8544 
305-1672 
573-8548 
573-8210 
573-8214 
573-8673 
573-8543 

BabsMello 
Babs Mello 
Trish McLaughlin 
Marie Fratto 
Danielle La Vita 
Mishell F ortes 
Trish McLaughlin 
Danielle La Vita 
Babs Mello 
Andrea Shannon 

573-8550 
573-8550 
573-8197 
573-8351 
573-8350 
305-3029 
573-8197 
573-8350 
573-8550 
573-8224 

h:1s睡個加ervic眉，\bu油Iing\phonedirccto巧、，phonebook_fàll07.wpd
up個ed Sept詣， 2007




